
Tuesday, May 28
5.45 Showtime7.10 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer: R, 6G.res: Animal Production Work of
7.30 Play: Mister Mysterious, by: Elle-stop Trevor (NZBS)
8.47 Peter Yorke’s. Concert Orchestra
9.15 Airways’ and. Aircraft9.30 Symphonic Houree Symphony Orchestra of Eng-anc
{812 Overture, Op. 49
London... Symphony Orchestra, conductorAnatole Fistoulari
BaJet Music: Swan Lake, Op. 20

Tchaikovski
10.30 Close down

OUP
NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke
Breakfast Session

Hi Soapistriet Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
featuring News from Out and About theCity; Women’s Ufiusual Interests;
American Letter; Music; Adaptationsfrom Classies-Chopin
10. O Private Post
10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 A Many Splendoured Thing
10.45 Second Fiddle
41. 0 She Shall lave Music
11.30 Focus on Fitzroy
11.45 Concert Star: Eugene Conley12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The MoonFlower
6. 0 Variety Calls the Tune
6.30 Art Union Results6.45 Motoring Session (Robbie)ne Discs of the Day7.15 Victor Silvester and his Silver
Strings
7.30 The Smiley Burnette Show8.1 ‘Listeners’ Requests9.30 Bold Venture
10. O World of Jazz
10.30 Close down

eee gee ONL
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),featuring Book Review; American News-
letter; and Songs from Perry Como
0 Waltz Time
10.15 The Intruder
40.30 A Many Splendoured Thing
10.45 Let’s Join the Ladies
141. 0 Show Business
11.20 Tynes of the Forties
11.40 Rhythmie Variety
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session (Studio)
. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:
Destination Danger
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
ee From Our World Libraryy & Day Time
y PY Cowboy Corner30 Piano Playtime,45 Novelty Numbers
ae Maddon’s Rock, based on the nove}*

by Hammond Innes-1 (NZBS)
Rand Music-4 Play: The Barat, by Veronica"Haigh adapted BPR pd

A. Gillespie
)

40. 3 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

OXN20NELSON 224 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session ;

Nelson District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
0 Doctor Paul
104
Winifred Atwell
My ras aggPortia Faces Life

10.88 Souvenir Album41.30 Mantoyani’s Orchestra and Vocalists12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga of
Davy Crockett
ee
Popular fot6 » Famous Fir7.0 Gilbert (accordion)
6 20 omnes Quiz (Alan Paterson)7.30 ~=iIt’s inthe Bag0 on (Alan Paterson)
8.16 Songs fromthe Shows8 Desert Island Discs: Sir Malcolm
rgent chooses recordings he would liketo take with him if he were to be cast
away on a desert island (BBG) (To
be repeated from 2XN at 9.44 a.m. on
Sunday)
9. Frank Rarcley at the Piano
9.148 ‘Talk: The Inland Island, by Peter

930."
(NZBS)ol‘4 Time Variety0 Mike
Close down

=o

i CHRISTCHURCH690 kc. 434 m.
9.35 a.m. Frank Chacksfleld presents theMusic of Noel Coward
10. 0 Music While You Work

|

10.30 Devotional Service
}41. O Mainly for Women: Background tothe News; Footprints of History
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
|2. 0 p.m. Mainly for Women: Children’s
Book Review, by R, T. Robertson; From

|
the Stalls, by Doris Sullivan

| 2.30 Musie While You Work
38. 0 Classical HourDouble Concerto for Violin, Piano
and Orchestra Semenoft
Midsummer Rhapsody Alfven
Symphony No. 1 in C Sharp Minor

Rangstrom4. 0 Popular Australian Artists
4.45 Peter Dawson (bass-baritone)
Fae a the World Concert Orchestra
6.15 Children’s Session: Pets’ Corner
5.45 Listeners’ Requests
7.15 Talk: Old a Story, by W.Blackadder (NZBS
7.35 Dad and Dave
8. 0 Song Hits from Disney Films
8.30 Canterbury Roundabout (NZBS)9.15 Airways and Aircraft
9.30 Scottish Half Hour (Jim Reid)40. 0 Personalities of British Radio
940.30 Kenny Clarke and Ernie Wilkins
11.20 Close down

9Y( CHRISTCHURCH960 ke.
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Musical Gleanings from the Diaryof Sam Pepys: In which Mr Pepys makes
musique at the Shrove Tuesday Club;hears a drunken, simple harp-player;
imakes barber’s.musique; sees cows
coming home to milk; hears musiquefor an Italian Opera and at Foxhall
(Vauxhall)

:

(The fifth of eo programmes in theseries)
7.37 Schumann |ae Weisz (piano)Carnival Jest from Vienna, Op. 26Heinrich Schlusnus (baritone)
The Command
Spring’s JourneLouis Kaufman iotn) and Artur Bal-
sam (piano)
Sonata No. 4 in A Minor, Op. 105
Anton Dermota (tenor)
The Nut Tree
The Lotus Flower
8.29 The String Quartets of MHaydn,
played by the Schneider Quartet
Quartet in E, Op. 17, No. 1 (1771)(First of a series of twenty-eight pro-

gramuines)
Martha Bleiberg aie! and EudiseCharney (mé€zzo-soprano
Scotch Songs: Settings. from the Orig-
inal Scottish Airs (1794
O Philly, Happy was the Day (duet)
Saw Ye Johmny Coming, quo’ she
O Logan, Sweetly Didst Thou Glide(First of three programmes)

9. & Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Symphonie Suite: Scheherazade, Op. 35

Rimsky-KorsakovSuzanne Danco (soprano) with the SwissRomande Orchestra
Scheherazade Ravel10.5 Dylan Thomas Grow Up:
5 Btn
ugh hyby " illiams

10.356 The London Symphony Orchestraconducted by Mansel Thomas
Fantasia on Welsh Nursery TunesGrace Williams
The Cambridge University Madrigal
SocietyThe Hills Ireland
London Philharmonic’ Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Rhapsody: A Shropshire LaaButterworth

11. 0 Close down

JX 1160 kJIMARU,,,a.m. Melodies
7'30 District Weather Forecast8. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), featur-ing Ceylon, by Nan Dobson
a's2 Granny Martin Steps OutTimber Ridge
Bite! Sad‘his Priends

11. 0 Brass Bands on Stage
11.146 Popular Vocal Groups
11.380 Music While You Work
12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:
Seven Little Australians
6. 0 Tunes for Early Evening6.15 Announcer’s Choice
6.30 Light Orchestras in Brisk Tempo
6.45 Hits of Stage, Screen and Cabaret79 Knave of Hearts
730 Variety on ‘*45"45 Songs from Call Me Madam
8. 0 bigger Reports
8.10 Book Shop (NZBS)
8.30 The Deep River Boys
8.44 Talk: Here’s My Discomfort, by R.A. Copland | (NZBS)
9. 4 Record Review: a programme of
new releases (NZBS)
10. 3 Short Story: The Proper Solution,
by. Peter Harcourt (NZBS)10.16 A Kostelanetz Epilogue
10.30 Close down

OYEGREYMOUTH
9.456 am. Morning Star: ElisabethSchumann
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan
10.30 Musie While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Background tothe News; Country Life (Patricia God-sift)2.0 p.m. Piano Concerto No. 1¢€ in D,
K.451 Mozart

2.30 Heritage Hall3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Music by Fibich4. 0 The Doctor’s Husband
4.30 Recent Releases6. 0 Dance Time with lan Stuart
5.15 Children’s Session: Little KingStories
5.45 Descriptive Style6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Talk: Forest, Bird, Maori and
. Pioneer, by E. L. Kehoe
7.30 Band Music8.0 Show Time: News and Music from
_ Stage and Screen
8.30 Thomas L. Thomas (baritone).Scottish Songs
8.45 Birth of a Farm: How Not to Buy aFarm, by William Blackadder, of Rahu_(NZBS)
9.15 Airways and Aircraft9.30 Them Were the Days10.0 Paul Temple and the LawrenceAffair--7 (BBC)
10.30 Close down

{VA
DUNEDIN

_

780 ke. 384 m.
9. 35 am. Percy Faith’s Orchestra
9.50 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Serv,ce
20.45 Country Women’s Magazine of theAir; Background to the News; News fromthe Links, by Grace Judge

-_

11.30 Morning ConcertNel] Rankin (contralto), Carlton Cooley(viola) and Coenraad Bos (piano)When I Yearn No More
Cradle Song of the Virgin BrahmsRobert Casadesus (piano) with the
Cleveland Orchestra
Concertstuck in F Minor Weber

12.33 p.m. For the Farmer2.0 Munn and Felton Work’s Band
2.15 Song and Story of the Maori (NZBS)3.0 Ravenshoe
3.30 Classical HourNursery Suite
Songs from Starlight Express
Cello Concerto in

iF
Minor Elgar4.30 Pegrgy Lee (voca

4.45 Latin Rhythms {2 Ethel Smith5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: The Game’s the
Thing
5.45 Light and Bright6. 0 Melody Mixture7.15 The Garden Club, conducted by J,
Passmore7.30 Listeners’ Requests
9.15 Airways and Aircraft
9 Listeners’ Requests
oo
°
The Last Wilderness: A picture ofDartmoor (BBC)11.20 Close down

4YC 900 DUNEDIN, m.
6. O p.m. Concery Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 The German Philharmonic Orchestra
Four Tone Poems Reger7.30 Gina Bachauer (piano)Barcarolle in F Sharp, Op. 60Three Ecossaises, Op. 72, No. 3 Chopin
7.42 Dietrich Fischer-Dieskau (baritone)The Drummer Boy

os o

The Fire Rider Wolf
The Erl King Loewe
The Stork’s Message Wolf

8. 0 World of Dark Waters: a radio
exploration of the Oceans byChisholm (BBC)
9. 5 Helen Schnabel (piano) with theVienna Orchestra conducted by F.Charles Adler
Concerto No. 6 in D, Op. 61 Beethoven

9.48 The Vienna Symphony Orchestraand Choir
Nanie, Op. 82 Brahms10.5 What is Man? Existentialist

Mapsby Professor R. T. Sussex (NZBS
40.23 The Philharmonia String
Quartet in A Minor, Op. 29

Schubert11. 0 Close down

4Y] INVERCARGILL
9. 4 a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: Out and About;
prcmeround

to the News; From Top to
44.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA6.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; Voyage of Sheila ll; Book Lady
5.45 Dinner Music6.49 Southland Champion Sheep DogTrial Results from Wal
7.15 Lorneville Stock gad ReportsGore Stock Market Report7.30 . For details until 9.0.see 4YC
9.30 Reale Orchestra of FranceSymphony in ¢ Bizet10.6 For until 11.0 see 4YC
11.20 Close down

—
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